
Sales tax not included in prices stated in this menu. 
Price subject to change without notice.

$9.50  $10.99
$9.50  $10.99
$9.50  $10.99
$9.50  $10.99
$9.50  $10.99
$9.50      ×
$9.50   x
$9.50  $10.99

            $11.99

Submarine Sandwiches 

Our Famous Jim Shoe Sandwich
w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Burgers & Sandwiches
w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Philly Cheese Steaks
w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Fresh Chicken Wings
w/ French Fries & Slice Bread

Party Size Whole Wings
w/ French Fries

Party Size Half Wings
w/ French Fries & Slice Bread

Flavors: Plain, Buffalo or Honey BBQ

Big Gyros Burgers
w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Hoagy Sub (Turkey, Turkey Ham) 
Turkey Ham Sub
Turkey Sub
Corned Beef Sub
Corned Beef on Rye Bread
Steak Sub
Veggie Sub
Combo Sub (Roast, Corned Beef)

Jim Shoe Sandwich
Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Gyros Meat, Cheese

¼lb Cheeseburger
Turkey Burger
½lb Chopped Steak Burger
Chicken Burger
Chicken Breast Sandwich
Fish Fillet Sandwich

Philly Cheese Steak
Chicken Philly Steak
Grilled Philly Steak on Pita Bread
Grilled Chicken on Pita Bread
Crispy Philly Steak (Chicken or Gyros)

4 pc. Chicken Wings
5 pc. Chicken Wings
6 pc. Chicken Wings
8 pc. Chicken Wings
10 pc. Chicken Wings

Gyros Burger
½lb Gyros Chopped Steak Burger
Gyros Chicken Burger
Gyros Turkey Burger

Sandwiches are topped with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles, Italian 
dressing, mustard (Corned Beef only) and mayonnaise on Turano bread. Add 
$0.99 for fries!

A Southtown Sub favorite! Prepared on the grill with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes 
and grilled onions. Topped with Swiss cheese, mustard, mayonnaise and 
Tzatziki sauce on toasted Turano bread. 

All of our burgers and sandwiches are prepared with fresh Iceberg lettuce, 
tomatoes, onions and pickles. Topped with ketchup, mustard, and mayonnaise 
on toasted buns.

Prepared with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, grilled onions. Topped with bell 
peppers, cheese, and mayonnaise on toasted bread.

Our wings are marinated overnight in our very own special Southtown 
sauce and are deep fried as soon as the orders are placed.

Prepared with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles. Topped with 
ketchup, mustard, mayonnaise, and Tzatziki sauce on toasted buns.

$6.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99

$13.99

Chicken Nuggets
w/ French Fries

6 pc. Chicken Nuggets
9 pc. Chicken Nuggets
12 pc. Chicken Nuggets
15 pc. Chicken Nuggets
20 pc. Chicken Nuggets

$5.50
$6.50
$8.50
$9.50
$12.99

Gyros
w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Regular Gyros
Super Gyros Plate with 2 pc. Pita Bread

All our Gyros are topped with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions 
and Greek Tzatziki sauce.

$10.50
$16.99

6” 9”

6”

Single

6”

Single

12”

12”

Double

12”

Double

$8.50
$8.50
$10.99
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$10.99
$13.99
$10.99
$10.99

$11.99
$11.99
$15.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$17.99
$17.99

×
×
x

Italian Beef & Italian Combo
w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Italian Beef
Italian Sausage
Italian Combo with Beef & Sausage
Prepared on Turano French bread and dipped in our very own special 
Southtown homemade Italian gravy and are topped with giardiniera hot 
peppers or sweet peppers. 

6” 12”

$10.50
$10.50
$12.99

$15.99
$12.99
$20.99

$12.99
×

$12.99
$12.99

$17.99

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

15 pc. Chicken Wings
20 pc. Chicken Wings
25 pc. Chicken Wings
30 pc. Chicken Wings
50 pc. Chicken Wings
100 pc. Chicken Wings

6 pc. Chicken Wings
10 pc. Chicken Wings
14 pc. Chicken Wings
20 pc. Chicken Wings
30 pc. Chicken Wings

$17.99
$23.99
$29.99
$34.99
$61.99

$110.00

$7.50
$10.50
$13.50
$17.50
$27.50

Fresh Chicken Tenders
w/ French Fries, Slice Bread, Sauce, & Can Pop

3 pc. Chicken Tenders
4 pc. Chicken Tenders
5 pc. Chicken Tenders
6 pc. Chicken Tenders

Our tenders are freshly marinated overnight in our very own special 
Southtown sauce, breaded and deep fried as soon as the orders are placed.

$8.50
$9.99
$10.99
$12.99



Super Taco on Pita Bread

Super Taco
w/ French Fries and Can Pop

$9.99

Sales tax not included in prices stated on this menu. 
Price subject to change without notice.

“Two” Specials
w/ One French Fries & One Can Pop

2 Chicken Sandwiches
2 Fish Fillet Sandwiches
2 Cheeseburgers
2 Pizza Puffs
2 Hot Dogs
2 Polish
2 Philly Sandwiches (Steak or Chicken)
2 Gyro Sandwiches
2 Jim Shoe Sandwiches

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$8.99
$10.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

Beef Pizza Puff

Pizza Puff
Pizza Puff with Fries
Pizza Puff with Fries & Can Pop

$4.50
$5.50
$6.50

Hours
  Monday to Sunday 

10:00 AM to 3:00 AM 

Call ahead to place your order
(312) 326-1890
(312) 929-4459

Featured on

Connect with us

112 E. 71st St.
Chicago, IL 60619

SM LG

Side Orders

$2.99
$4.50
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$6.50
$5.99
$7.99
$13.99

Fries
Cheese Fries
Mushroom
Onion Rings
Okra
Cheese Sticks with Fries
Jalapeno Poppers
Half Pan of Fries
Full Pan of Fries

$3.99
$6.50
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$9.99
$9.99

×
×

20 pc.

20 pc.

10 pc.

10 pc.

12 pc.

12 pc.

6 pc.

6 pc.

Hot Dog 
Regular Polish 
Foot Long Polish with Fries & Can Pop

Hot Dogs & Polish
w/Fries

$3.99
$6.25

$10.99

Beverages
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00

20 oz. Bottle Pop
Bottle Water
Can Pop

3 Wings and 1 Pizza Puff
3 Tenders and 1 Pizza Puff
2 Wings, 2 Tenders, and 1 Pizza Puff
3 Wings and 3 Tenders

Combo Meals
w/ French Fries and One Can Pop

$10.50
$10.50
$12.99
$13.99

Meat Fries Plates
w/ French Fries and Can Pop

Steak Cheese Fries
Gyro Cheese Fries
Chicken Cheese Fries

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

Sales tax not included in prices stated on this menu. 
Price subject to change without notice.

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$11.99
$9.50

Fish Meals
w/ French Fries, Slice Bread, & Coleslaw

Catfish Steak
Catfish Fillet
Catfish Nuggets
Medium Shrimp
Jumbo Shrimp
Popcorn Shrimp

SM

2 pc.

2 pc.

15 pc.

6 pc.

21pc.

LG

$13.50
$13.50
$13.99
$15.99
$19.99

x

3 pc.

3 pc.

25pc.

12pc.

Fish & Chicken Combo
w/ French Fries, Slice Bread, Can Pop & Coleslaw

Your Choice of Any Two Items
Your Choice of Any Three Items

$15.99
$20.99

2 Catfish Fillets • 3 Tenders • 4 Wings  
Catfish Nuggets • 10 Pc. Popcorn Shrimp


