#### **Submarine Sandwiches**

	6"	9"	12"
Hoagy Sub (Turkey, Turkey Ham)	\$9.50	\$10.99	\$12.99
Turkey Ham Sub	\$9.50	\$10.99	\$12.99
Turkey Sub	\$9.50	\$10.99	\$12.99
Corned Beef Sub	\$9.50	\$10.99	\$12.99
<b>Corned Beef on Rye Bread</b>	\$9.50	\$10.99	\$12.99
Steak Sub	\$9.50	×	\$12.99
Veggie Sub	\$9.50	х	\$12.99
Combo Sub (Roast, Corned Beef)	\$9.50	\$10.99	\$12.99

Sandwiches are topped with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles, Italian dressing, mustard (Corned Beef only) and mayonnaise on Turano bread. Add \$0.99 for fries!

#### **Our Famous Jim Shoe Sandwich**

w/	French	Fries &	Can	Po	p
----	--------	---------	-----	----	---

	6"	12"
Jim Shoe Sandwich	\$11.99	\$17.99

Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Gyros Meat, Cheese

A Southtown Sub favorite! Prepared on the grill with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes and grilled onions. Topped with Swiss cheese, mustard, mayonnaise and Tzatziki sauce on toasted Turano bread.

#### **Burgers & Sandwiches**

w/ French Fries & Can Pop

	Single	Double
1/4LB Cheeseburger	\$8.50	\$11.99
Turkey Burger	\$8.50	\$11.99
1/2LB Chopped Steak Burger	\$10.99	\$15.99
Chicken Burger	\$8.50	\$11.99
Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$8.50	\$11.99
Fish Fillet Sandwich	\$8.50	\$11.99

All of our burgers and sandwiches are prepared with fresh lceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles. Topped with ketchup, mustard, and mayonnaise on toasted buns.

#### **Big Gyros Burgers**

w/	French	Fries	& Can	Pop
----	--------	-------	-------	-----

	Single	Double
Gyros Burger	\$10.99	\$12.99
1/2LB Gyros Chopped Steak Burger	\$13.99	×
Gyros Chicken Burger	\$10.99	\$12.99
Gyros Turkey Burger	\$10.99	\$12.99

Prepared with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles. Topped with ketchup, mustard, mayonnaise, and Tzatziki sauce on toasted buns.

## **Philly Cheese Steaks**

w/ French Fries & Can Pop

	6"	12"
Philly Cheese Steak	\$11.99	\$17.99
Chicken Philly Steak	\$11.99	\$17.99
Grilled Philly Steak on Pita Bread	\$11.99	×
<b>Grilled Chicken on Pita Bread</b>	\$11.99	×
Crispy Philly Steak (Chicken or Gyros)	\$11.99	х

Prepared with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, grilled onions. Topped with bell peppers, cheese, and mayonnaise on toasted bread.

#### **Fresh Chicken Wings**

w/ French Fries & Slice Bread

4 pc. Chicken Wings	\$6.99
5 pc. Chicken Wings	\$7.99
6 pc. Chicken Wings	\$8.99
8 pc. Chicken Wings	\$9.99
10 pc. Chicken Wings	\$13.99

Our wings are marinated overnight in our very own special Southtown sauce and are deep fried as soon as the orders are placed.

### Italian Beef & Italian Combo

w/ French Fries & Can Pop

	6"	12"
Italian Beef	\$10.50	\$15.99
Italian Sausage	\$10.50	\$12.99
Italian Combo with Beef & Sausage	\$12.99	\$20.99

Prepared on Turano French bread and dipped in our very own special Southtown homemade Italian gravy and are topped with giardiniera hot peppers or sweet peppers.

### **Party Size Whole Wings**

w/ French Fries

15 pc. Chicken Wings	\$17.99
20 pc. Chicken Wings	\$23.99
25 pc. Chicken Wings	\$29.99
30 pc. Chicken Wings	\$34.99
50 pc. Chicken Wings	\$61.99
100 pc. Chicken Wings	\$110.00

### Gyros

w/ French Fries & Can Pop

Regular Gyros	\$10.50
Super Gyros Plate with 2 pc. Pita Bread	\$16.99
All our Gyros are topped with iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions and Greek Tzatziki sauce.	

#### **Party Size Half Wings**

w/ French Fries & Slice Bread Flavors: Plain, Buffalo or Honey BBQ

6 pc. Chicken Wings	\$7.50
10 pc. Chicken Wings	\$10.50
14 pc. Chicken Wings	\$13.50
20 pc. Chicken Wings	\$17.50
30 pc. Chicken Wings	\$27.50

### **Chicken Nuggets**

w/ French Fries

6 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$5.50
9 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$6.50
12 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$8.50
15 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$9.50
20 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$12.99

Sales tax not included in prices stated in this menu. Price subject to change without notice.

### **Fresh Chicken Tenders**

w/ French Fries, Slice Bread, Sauce, & Can Pop

3 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$8.50
4 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$9.99
5 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$10.99
6 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$12.99

Our tenders are freshly marinated overnight in our very own special Southtown sauce, breaded and deep fried as soon as the orders are placed.

#### **Meat Fries Plates**

w/ French Fries and Can Pop

<b>Steak Cheese Fries</b>	
<b>Gyro Cheese Fries</b>	
<b>Chicken Cheese Fries</b>	

#### **Super Taco**

w/ French Fries and Can Pop

\$9.99

. .

\$11.99 \$11.99 \$11.99

"Two" Specials

w/ One French Fries & One Can Pop

2 Chicken Sandwiches 2 Fish Fillet Sandwiches 2 Cheeseburgers	\$13.99 \$13.99 \$13.99
2 Pizza Puffs	\$13.99
2 Hot Dogs	\$8.99
2 Polish	\$10.99
2 Philly Sandwiches (Steak or Chicken)	\$17.99
2 Gyro Sandwiches	\$17.99
2 Jim Shoe Sandwiches	\$17.99

### **Fish Meals**

w/ French Fries, Slice Bread, & Coleslaw

		SM	LG
Catfish Steak	2 pc.	\$9.99	<b>3pc.</b> \$13.50
Catfish Fillet	2 pc.	\$9.99	<b>3pc.</b> \$13.50
<b>Catfish Nuggets</b>		\$9.99	\$13.99
Medium Shrimp	15 pc.	\$10.99	<b>25pc.</b> \$15.99
Jumbo Shrimp	6 pc.	\$11.99	<b>12pc.</b> \$19.99
Popcorn Shrimp	21pc.	\$9.50	х

# **Fish & Chicken Combo**

w/ French Fries, Slice Bread, Can Pop & Coleslaw

#### 2 Catfish Fillets • 3 Tenders • 4 Wings Catfish Nuggets • 10 Pc. Popcorn Shrimp

Your Choice of Any Two Items	\$15.99
Your Choice of Any Three Items	\$20.99

Sales tax not included in prices stated on this menu. Price subject to change without notice.

## **Beef Pizza Puff**

Pizza Puff	\$4.50
Pizza Puff with Fries	\$5.50
Pizza Puff with Fries & Can Pop	\$6.50

## **Hot Dogs & Polish**

w/Fries

Hot Dog	\$3.99
Regular Polish	\$6.25
Foot Long Polish with Fries & Can Pop	\$10.99

### **Combo Meals**

w/ French Fries and One Can Pop

3 Wings and 1 Pizza Puff	\$10.50
<b>3 Tenders and 1 Pizza Puff</b>	\$10.50
2 Wings, 2 Tenders, and 1 Pizza Puff	\$12.99
3 Wings and 3 Tenders	\$13.99

## **Side Orders**

<b>Fries</b> \$2.99 \$3.9	9
<b>Cheese Fries</b> \$4.50 \$6.5	0
Mushroom 12 pc. \$3.99 20 pc. \$5.9	9
<b>Onion Rings 12 pc.</b> \$3.99 <b>20 pc.</b> \$5.9	9
<b>Okra</b> \$3.99 \$5.9	9
<b>Cheese Sticks with Fries 6 pc.</b> \$6.50 <b>10 pc.</b> \$9.9	9
Jalapeno Poppers 6 pc. \$5.99 10 pc. \$9.9	9
Half Pan of Fries\$7.99×	
Full Pan of Fries \$13.99 ×	

#### **Beverages**

20 oz. Bottle Pop	\$1.75
Bottle Water	\$1.00
<b>Can Pop</b>	\$1.00



# 112 E. 71st St. **Chicago, IL 60619**

#### Call ahead to place your order

(312) 326-1890 (312) 929-4459

#### **Featured on**

WindyCityLive

ZAGAT **WBEZ91.5** Challise



Sales tax not included in prices stated on this menu. Price subject to change without notice.